
2024 LADY YOE SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
Date Opponent Location JV V

Feb 5 Chilton (scrimmage) Cameron 6:00 PM

Feb. 9 Taylor (scrimmage) Taylor 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Feb. 13 Connally Conally 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Feb. 15-17 Thrall Varsity Tournament Thrall TBA

Feb 22-24 Cameron Yoe Tournament Cameron TBA

Feb 27 Buffalo Cameron 5:00 7:00

Feb. 29 / March 1-2 Weimer varsity tournament Weimer TBA

DISTRICT 2024
March 5, Tuesday Rockdale Cameron 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

March 8, Friday Rockdale Rockdale 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

March 7-9 Troy JV Tournament Troy TBA

March 11, Monday Troy Cameron 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

March 12, Tuesday Troy Troy 7:00 PM

March 19, Tuesday Rogers Cameron 6:00 PM

March 22, Friday Rogers Rogers 6:00 PM

March 26, Tuesday Lorena Cameron 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

March 28, Friday Lorena Lorena 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

April 2, Tuesday Academy Academy 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

April 5, Friday Academy Cameron 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

April 9, Tuesday Lexington Cameron 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

April 12, Friday Lexington Lexington 5:00 7:00 PM

April 16, Tuesday McGregor McGregor 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

April 19, Friday McGregor* -Senior Night Cameron 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Head coach- Jordan Garvin
Assistant Coach- Matthew Fitzsimmons
Athletic Director- Rick Rhoades
Principal- Brain Stork
Superintendent- Kevin Sprinkles

mailto:mfitzsimmons@cameronisd.net

